BONTERRA RESOURCES INC.

BONTERRA RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: CA09852X7018

Overview

2024/08/21 21:52:50

Price
0.22 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

4.22% (0.01)

ISIN CA09852X7018
Symbol BTR
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.2147 USD
0.22 USD
0.2126 USD
0.2111 USD
0.214534 USD
1,950

417.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA09852X7018&ID_NOTATION=235058346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2aaa6b096b8e302457bf014d35994d9017d19b92439531d5138238de65f638d&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2e5e96cd149c3c641&time=1724396972&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e34a92fc3e851e1f2f87b64781d6a60378e2f5cf294cd955af5ace9cd33a6b5&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=db122b4195db6e68d&time=1724396972&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b40f0dfeb029d324a93168c360f62c22e1c65bd55e229cb62f031f7c04633cb5&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c996883f896e3b27c&time=1724396972&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=492b6f3b3f636b2e93f4352c4e83d95a26431aca608a319005cf6c18bc3cd4d4&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=521d43525bbbb7f22&time=1724396972&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b441c54fd42683497dd1c384a5244946692ca0bac64d466b4ae131228284aab&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8e5e276931eeefecc&time=1724396972&tool=RSC

BONTERRA RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/08/21 21:52:50

Price
0.22 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

4.22% (0.01)

CA09852X7018
BTR

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
31 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.2147 USD
High 0.22 USD
Low 0.2126 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.2111 USD
VWAP 0.214534 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,950
Trading volume 417.88
Number of trades 10
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +32.69% +26.87% -74.46%
Perf (abs.) +0.05 +0.05 -0.64
Beta 1.52 0.81 0.79
Volatility  105.05 93.82 75.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BONTERRA RESOURCES INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/08/
21
TSX Venture 2024/08/
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/08/
22
Munich 2024/08/
22
Frankfurt 2024/08/

Time

22:26

21:59

08:00

08:02

08:00

Price

0.185 EUR

0.30 CAD

0.184 EUR

0.192 EUR

0.188 EUR

0.21 USD (32,911
0.19 USD (190,735
0.19 USD (142,459
0.16 USD (105,659

0.26 USD (2024/04/09
0.12 USD (2024/01/16
0.26 USD (2024/04/09
0.12 USD (2023/09/18

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=235058346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44829921
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27259356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27259356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41160747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45272183
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30395715

BONTERRA RESOURCES INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/08/ 21:52 0.22USD 0.00
21

2024/08/ 08:11 0.183 EUR 0.00
22

2024/08/ 08:02 0.189 EUR 0.00
22

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30295625

BONTERRA RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

BON ERRA

Contact Details
BONTERRA RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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